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	yellow
	blue
	red
	 
	 
	green 
	yellow
	blue
	red

	HUNTER 1
	16
	39
	22
	27
	 
	HUNTER 1
	10
	26
	12
	26

	HUNTER 2
	16
	29
	12
	27
	 
	HUNTER 2
	8
	32
	11
	14

	HUNTER 3
	8
	58
	9
	16
	 
	HUNTER 3
	24
	10
	19
	8

	HUNTER 4
	14
	26
	15
	39
	 
	HUNTER 4
	9
	23
	12
	5

	TOTAL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


DATA FOR NATURAL SELECTION LAB DUE MONDAY MARCH 30.   PER 6








DATA FOR NATURAL SELECTION LAB DUE MONDAY MARCH 30.   PER 6
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	39
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	27
	 
	HUNTER 1
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	26
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	26

	HUNTER 2
	16
	29
	12
	27
	 
	HUNTER 2
	8
	32
	11
	14

	HUNTER 3
	8
	58
	9
	16
	 
	HUNTER 3
	24
	10
	19
	8

	HUNTER 4
	14
	26
	15
	39
	 
	HUNTER 4
	9
	23
	12
	5
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